
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-1108 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/20/2024 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024

Title: Public Works: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 3 to the contract 20-1682 with US Intelliwake
LLC, for the software licensing fee to provide electronic invoicing and reporting resources to local
governments through the North Texas Share Cooperative Purchasing Program - Not to exceed
$179,737.03, increasing the contract amount from $318,413.98 to $498,151.01 -  Financing:  Bond
Program Administration Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Public Works: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 3 to the contract 20-1682 with US Intelliwake
LLC, for the software licensing fee to provide electronic invoicing and reporting resources to local
governments through the North Texas Share Cooperative Purchasing Program - Not to exceed
$179,737.03, increasing the contract amount from $318,413.98 to $498,151.01 - Financing: Bond
Program Administration Fund

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

